The Easement Area is described and depicted in the exhibits to the Deed. The nature, 
scope, and conditions of the Easement are set forth in the Deed with respect to such Easement. 

1 

2. PURCHASE PRICE 

2.1. Purchase Price 

The purchase price for the Easement is Thirty-Two Thousand Dollars ($32,000.00), 
("Purchase Price- ). 

2.2. Payment 

On the Closing Date (defined in Section 5.3 [Closing Date] below), City will pay the 
Purchase Price, adjusted pursuant to the provisions of Section 6 [Expenses; Closing Costs] below, 
and reduced by any credits due City under this Agreement.